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■外部資金受入状況 Private Research Grants

科学研究費

科学研究費（分担金）

共同研究費

受託研究費

受託事業費

寄附金

その他補助金等

合　計 Total

8,520,000

780,000

2,620,000

3,667,400

902,000

6,640,000

23,129,400

(8)

(1)

(10)

(4)

(2)

(13)(4)

8,520,000

780,000

2,620,000

3,667,400

902,000

6,640,000

360,545

23,489,945

(8)

(1)

(10)

(4)

(2)

(13)

(2)

11,180,000

1,209,000

2,510,000

732,600

639,677

6,013,000

1,132,497

23,416,774

(9)

(4)

(9)

(2)

(3)

(12)

(2)

11,250,000

169,000

5,220,000

4,391,111

347,000

4,840,000

0

26,217,111

(8)

(2)

(13)

(3)

(1)

(10)

(0)

Grant-in-Aid for Scientific Research

Grant-in-Aid for Scientific Research （Share）

Cooperative Research

Contract Research

Contract Projects

Donations

Others Subsides

平成27年度 2015

19,956,000

2,535,000

7,546,287

200,000

687,690

13,336,312

2,500,699

46,761,988

(16)

(7)

(16)

(1)

(2)

(21)

平成29年度 2017

20,360,000

1,495,000

5,240,000

600,000

652,412

6,277,561

846,935

35,471,908

(15)

(7)

(13)

(1)

(3)

(16)

(3)

平成28年度 2016平成26年度 2014平成25年度 2013

※非常勤教職員の人件費については、教育研究費に含む。常勤教職員の人件費については、高専機構本部で計上するため本統計に含まない。
Personnel expenses for part-time staff are included in Education Research Funds.
Personnel expenses for full-time staff are recorded at National Institute of  Technology, so they are not included in these statistics.

単位:円  Unit: Yen  ( )  は件数  ( ) indicates the number of grants

単位：千円
Unit: ￥1,000

単位：千円
Unit: ￥1,000

【収　入】  Revenue

総額 686,514千円
Total Amount

総額 681,360千円
Total Amount

寄附金収入
Donation Income
13,336（1.9％）

産学連携等研究収入
Income from Academic-industrial Collaboration
13,965（2.0％）

寄附金事業費
Donation Project Expenses
9,500（1.4％）

産学連携等研究経費
Expenses for Academic-industrial Collaboration
7,874（1.1％）

教育研究費
Education Research Funds
342,580（50.3％）

その他自己収入
Other Self-generated Income
35,707（5.2％）

施設整備費
Facility Maintenance Cost
275,021（40.1％）

施設整備費
Facility Maintenance Cost
275,021（40.4％）

一般管理費
General Administrative Expenses
46,384（6.8％）

運営費交付金 
Operating Support Funds
101,567（14.8％）

【支　出】  Expenditure 

授業料収入
Tuition Income

246,917（36.0％）

その他補助金
Other Subsidies

1

その他補助金
Other Subsidies

1
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